Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Svcs/Claims & IA/Claims & IA/Taxis) <LeeGek@smrt.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 2 September, 2019 6:03 PM

To: CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: LOD Re: Accident on 6/5/2019 involving SHD 6323M & SLS 946D (AXA's insured)
Our Ref: TAX/05/19/2033/Ig

Attachments: TAX 0519 2033.pdf

Dear All,

We quantify our claim as follows:-

Cost of Repair $1177.83
Loss of Rental $337.05 ( 3 daysx $112.35 )
Loss of Income $180.00 3  dayx $60.00 )
LTA Search Fee $7.00
Total $1701.88

We enclose the following documents:
1) Repair invoice
2) Proof of rental rate
3) GlAreport
4) Accident vehicle laid-up report
5) LTA search
6) Hirer's letter of authorisation

We have notified AXA of PRS on 8/5/2019 at 10.59am and our taxi was surveyed on 8/5/2019 at 3.12pm. We attach our
email for your perusal.

Please let us have your offer soon. Thanks.

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6866 2647)
Claims Department

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd
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AUTOMOTIVE
Date: 7/5/;0 ;ﬂ

Our Ref. No.:

Letter of Authorisation
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, __DOH CHEN JoeA)  (NRIC No.: L AE 5 S558 the

registered hirer / relief driver / taxi share driver of SMRT taxi registration number
.5/7’[) 6323 7] _ hereby authorise SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd
(“AutoSvs”) to deal with all matters arising out of the accident between my taxi

and _ SA&5—F6L P SL5Y4CP happenedon 2 &-ﬂ-ﬁiﬁmrﬁf?ff&OfP” )
| -1 | N/
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(the “Accident”) on my behalf, including b‘ut not limited to instituting and any claims or
proceedings against such party or parties (as AutoSvs deems fit in its absolute
discretion) in respect of any claim, demand, loss, cost, expense, liability, damages or
action made against us or incurred or suffered by us.

Without prejudice to the foregoing, | further authorise AutoSvs to negotiate, resolve
and settle any proceeding or claim arising out of the accidents, including but not limited

. to doing any act or executing any document or signing the Discharge Voucher on my
behalf as may be required.

Name {ﬁ/f HE 1\/{3’9@/ ...Signature: / Z

NRICNo. /203235 & ...
TelNo. 23910625 .

Address gqﬂf”f-’fffwc’57574/ 3 / LI 46(/
AT = F (640498 ) ...
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SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd MEMORANDUM
To: Claims Dept Our Ref: TAX/05/19/2033
From: SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd Date: 15/5/2019

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD6323M AND SLS94446D ON 6/5/2019
6:05 PM ALONG WHITLEY ROAD TOWARDS UPPER BUKIT TIMAH
ROAD.

This is to confirm that the daily rental rate for SHD 6323M is $112.35
per day.

Please proceed to recover any rental loss from the third party as a result of the
above accident.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely
SMRT TAXIS PTELTD
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for Manager



@Smm SMAT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

AUTOMOTIVE 251 North Bridge Road Singapere 178102
Tel: 65 63311000 Fax: 65 63340247

Tax Invoice

Customer Code: 3000063 GST Reg No. : MR-8500001-7
g ‘ % CRN : 1990042802
SMRT TRXIS PTE LTD : o Invoice No. : Iv190800315
; Date : 20.08.2019
Block Unit ‘ Vehicle No. : SHD6323M
: s Your Ref No. ; TAX/05/19/2033
60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 ; Qur Ref No. i 24101410
SINGAPORE 757705 Terms : 30 Days
Dascription oty Unit Add / {(Discount) Amount
Cost § Amount
Parts
COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY 1.00 S 423.90 (100.00) $ 423.90 $ 0.00
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 0.00 $ 318.80 0.00 S 0.00 $ 0.00
GUARD, RR BUMPER, LOWER 1.00° 5 558.30 {25.0Q ) 3 139.57 5 418.73
IXEL STICKER 2.00 $ 60.00 0.00 S 0.00 $ 120.00
SENSOR REVERSE 0.00 $ 180.00 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1.00 s 318.80 (25.00 ) 5 79.70 5 239.10
Sub-Total 3 3383
Labour
TO REPAIR REAR PCRTION 1.00 $ 200.00 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 200.00
Others
TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 0.00 $ 120.00 0.00 = 0.00 5 0.00
SYSTEM
TO WASH AND VACUUM 0.00 8 60.00 0.00 $ 0.00 S 0.00
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS 0.00 % 100.00 0.00 $ 0.00 S 0.00
TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER 1.00 $§ 200.00 0.00 ] 0.00 S 200.00
TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM 0.00 §$ 1BO0.0O 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
. GRAND TOTAL 3 1,177.83
Remark :
Make/Model : PRIUS4
Accident Date : 06.05.2019
N.B. Payment by cheqgue should be crossed and
made payable to 'SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd'.
No recaipt will ba issued unless requested. 5 . ‘
_,;%'

—= y !
Authcorised Signature

for SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd
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Enguire Transaction History

Log Date/Time: 08 May 2019/ 30:12:55

Asset Type: Vehicle Transaction Amount: $7.49
Asset ID: SLS944D
Transaction Type: 18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRQ Paymet} Channal: External Agency
User 10: ESASBAHO- BALQISH BINTE ABDUL HALIL Bysiness Transaction Reference No.: 20190508101355640569
Search Date { Time: 06 May 2019 18:05:00
— -
Insurance Company. AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

intormation displayed is correct as at the log date and time.

Enquire Related Logs Back to List

NRPSIVAI 8.0V, SQ/IA/VIIIACUON/NUDAGENCY | TNLogLetal 7 UNL | JUN_IU=Fj8U1004E |



Shanti B Thaiyal Nayagi (Auto Sves/Claims & IA/Claims & IA/T axis)

e

From: Shanti B Thaiyal Nayagi (Auto Sves/Claims & 1A/Claims & [A/Taxis)

Sent: 08/05/2019 10:59

To: ‘motor.survey@axa.com.sg’

Ce: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/AR & SC/ARC (Tx&EX)/ARC (Tx&EX)); Kok

Tuck Foo (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/AR & SC/ARC (Te&Ex)/ARC (Tx&Ex)), Koo Yew
Chung (Auto Sves/Txt Biz Svs/AR & Sy Phua Zhi Yang (Auto sves/Ext Biz Sves/AR &
SC/ARC (Tx&Ex)/ARC (Tx8ikx)). Grace Ng Siu Ching (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/AR &
SC/ARC (Tx&Ex)/ARC (TxEEx)) Chew Tuck Loong Kelvin (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/AR
& SC/ARC (Tx&Ex)); Lim Wei Siong (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/Claims &
1A/Taxis/Claims); Chin Kim Ming (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC (Tx&Ex)/ARC

= {Tx&EXx))
'Jubject: RE: SHD6323M - Survey (AXA)
Attachments: 2033 - 6323.pdf

C

N - AR

'ljear Sir /Mdm

Kindly arrange to survey the vehicle SHD6323M within 48 hours according to GIA guide line, involving your insured
S1S946D
Vehicle in Woodiands SMRT Depot

,g'nggards

Shanti

SMRT Automotive Services PTE LTD
Atcident Reporting Center (Claims Dept)

6:366 2671/2 | bthaivaln@smrt.com.sg
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